
DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

4
2

4
6

4
4

3
2

2
2

2
0

49

45

3
0

14

18

14

11

6
5

4
7

37

41

3
1

3
3

35

6

2
8

2
6

2
0

3
6

4

2
0

17

2

Portside

Highcliffs

Mariner

57

2
0

1
5

25

7

3

52

63

1

59

4

2

1
2

71

20

10

11

28

1
8

20

30

1
9

17

3
2

32

25

54

64

4
4

4
2

30

2
3

3

6

4

15

10

1

5

19 to 29

81

8

14

2

15

13

7

1

2

161

26

32

84

74

83

18

55

2725

3
4

Sub

El

5
9

44

Sta

45

4
0

27

to

33

5
5

3
4

5
1

3
6

5
7

1

214

5

1

11

1

30

18

24

41

39

27

28

9

30

6

10
15

1

7

33

31

34

10

10

15

21

17

11

5

19

13

2

20

9

7

1

1
6 1

0

2

39

45

20

LB

FE
NTO

N R
OAD

FE
N

TO
N

 R
O

A
D

C
U

M
B

E
R

LA
N

D
 R

O
A

D

D
O

V
E

 C
LO

S
E

DUPRE CLOSE

C
O

X
O

N
 D

R
I V

E

FO
U

N
ES DRIVE

CHESTER CLOSE

COOKE CLOSE

CARDINAL ROAD

Fenton Road/Founes Drive/ChesterClose

02/06/2020
1 : 1500

Page
1 of 1

© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2020

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No waiting at any time



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

15

33

11
9

49

41

1
7

62 64 to 80

Sta

Sub

82 to 98

13 45

54

46

19

39

28

36

20

El Sub Sta

30

30

2

12

38

37

25

27

30

25

1

8

11

33

7

38

1

15

44

34

4

1

50

32 C
lockh

ou
se

 La
ne

Gas Valve Compound

ED
W

AR
D 

CL
O

SE

HAW
KIN

S 
DRI

VE
EDMUND ROAD

Hawkins Drive, Chafford 

02/06/2020

1 : 1000

Page
1 of 1

© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2020

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No waiting at any time



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

8

1

31

El Sub Sta

10

6

1

71
0

34

1216

3
3

24
32

47

13

Ashberry

Roseview

14

Farthings
11

A
pplebee

The

Carnegie

17

Montanna

Place

Fortune
Buona

80

72

13

14

Sub Sta

1 5

El

The Belfry

Beechdale

Lodge

Avalon

The Sorrento

Windsor

34

Pharaohs
1

18

22

1
02

49

Deck

Ocean

11
a

19
 t

o 
29

40

45

15

31 to 41

23

41

17

13

44

33

1
8 

to
 2

1

25

35

38

30 to 33

34

26 to 29

36

to

47

6

46

1
3

1
0

2725

21

29

17

13

2

11

Tudor Court Primary School

BULL CLOSE

BONNER WALK

C
LIFF O

R
D

 R
O

A
D

C
LO

SE

El Sub Sta

BULL

BOLEYN CLOSE

E
LI Z

A
B

E
T

H
 R

O
A

D

C
LO

SE
C

A
R

A
V

EL

EL
I Z

A
B

ET
H

 R
O

A
D

Clifford Road and Bull Close, Chafford
26/10/2020
1 : 1250

Page 1 of 1© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2020

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No waiting at any time



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

Cottages
Mays

1

Cottages

8

Stephen

Elmswell

Abbeyfield

24

The Laurels

Cranley Cottage

Wivanee

East View

18

Dog and

Guadalest

Partridge

Karibu

(PH)

Kirkstan

6

19

Hall

64 62

Browns Cottages

7

Westbrook

1

1

Browns Cottages

2

4

1

TCBE
LV

IN
 D

R
IV

E

C
LO

C
K

H
O

U
SE LA

N
E

LB

GP

High Road/Clockhouse Lane, North Stifford

02/06/2020
1 : 1000

Page
1 of 1

© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2020

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No waiting at any time



DRAWING No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

SCALE                   

14

7

Tudor Court Primary School

6

5

1

13

2

6

8

7 11

1

11

1
4

22

27

24

2 5

12

31

4

33

3

36

1

10

1

5

17

16

19

10

17

1
2

0

BARK BURR ROAD

CECIL AVENUE

Cecil Avenue, Chafford

04/06/2020
1 : 1000

Page
1 of 1

Key to Restriction Types Displayed

No waiting at any time

© Crown copyright. All rights reserved 
Thurrock Council 
Licence No. 100025457 2020


